
 
 
 
 

APPENDIX C 
 

City of Banning’s Projected Beaumont Basin Stored 
Water Account Balances (2011-2045) 

 
 
 
 
 

 



Appendix C 
City of Banning’s Projected Beaumont Basin Stored Water Account Balances (2011-2045) 

Water Supply Assessment for Butterfield Specific Plan 

 1 of 1 Appendix C 

 

 
 

  2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040 2041 2042 2043 2044 2045 
Beginning 
Stored 
Water 
Account 
Balance 

24,640 30,112 35,543 41,186 41,775 43,661 45,547 47,433 49,319 51,205 52,921 54,615 56,287 57,937 59,565 61,124 62,661 64,176 65,668 67,138 68,547 69,934 71,299 72,642 73,963 75,238 76,513 77,788 79,063 80,338 81,597 82,856 84,115 85,374 86,633 

(+)  Beau-
mont 
Basin 
Production 
Right 

6,688 6,647 6,859 1,805 1,805 1,805 1,805 1,805 1,805 1,635 1,613 1,591 1,569 1,547 1,478 1,456 1,434 1,411 1,389 1,328 1,306 1,284 1,262 1,240 1,194 1,194 1,194 1,194 1,194 1,178 1,178 1,178 1,178 1,178 1,162 

(+)  
Imported 
Water 
Delivered 
to Beau-
mont 
Basin  

1,298 1,298 1,298 1,298 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 2,595 

(-)  Ban-
ning's 
Projected 
Average 
Annual 
Pumping 
from 
Beaumont 
Basin  

2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 2,514 

(=)  
Ending 
Stored 
Water 
Account 
Balance  

30,112 35,543 41,186 41,775 43,661 45,547 47,433 49,319 51,205 52,921 54,615 56,287 57,937 59,565 61,124 62,661 64,176 65,668 67,138 68,547 69,934 71,299 72,642 73,963 75,238 76,513 77,788 79,063 80,338 81,597 82,856 84,115 85,374 86,633 87,876 

 




